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Uz02B4

tablad

Uz02B4

DIN-rail 2 velden 500 mm

Technische eigenschappen

Afmetingen
Hoogte
Breedte
Diepte

Lengte

Materiaal
Materiaal

Oppervlakte behandeling

Technische wijzigingen voorbehouden

35 mm

496 mm

246 mm

496 mm

Staal

Thermisch verzinkt



